

Pennsylvania - Delaware Chapter

Association for the Education and Rehabilitation of the Blind and Visually Impaired

www.penn-delaer.org

Penn-Del AER Conference Registration Form

TOTAL DOTAL TOTAL	ioc riogic	dadonio	
Registration Information:			
Name:			
Position/Title:			
Organization:			
Phone:	AER Membership Number: (required for discount registration fee). Join AER to take advantage of member rates!		
Email:			
Pre-Conference Session Registration and	l Fee:		
I plan to attend	AER Member	\$50	
I plan to attend	Non-Member	\$75	
I do not plan to attend			
Conference Registration Fee:			
Postmarked on or before:	Early Bird 3/17/19	Advance 3/18 – 4/17	Regular 4/18 – 4/26
AER Member	\$150	\$170	\$225
AER Student Member University Affiliation Name:	\$30	\$135	\$160
AER Member – Single Day	\$125	\$145	\$190
Non-Member	\$245	\$275	\$325
Student Non-Member University Affiliation Name:	\$105	\$150	\$175
Non-Member – Single Day	\$210	\$235	\$280
Total Amount Enclosed:		_	
Pre-Conference Session Fee Amount	1		
Conference Registration Fee Amount			

Total

Meal Choices:

Thursday Lunch - Deli Buffet: I plan to attend I am NOT able to attend

Thursday Awards Dinner Banquet:

I plan to attend and choose: Marinated London Broil
I plan to attend and choose: Chicken Cordon Bleu
I plan to attend and choose: Tortellini Primavera

I am NOT able to attend

Special Dietary Requirements: Indicate special dietary needs (must be registered by March 29, 2019)

Conference Program:

Attendees have access to a digital copy of the conference program via Dropbox link or USB drive.

I would like a hard copy of conference program. Yes No

Alternate Format and Site Orientation Needs:

Must be requested by March 29, 2019

Enlarged print

Braille

Sign language interpreter

Conference site orientation

Completed Registration:

Send completed registration form along with your check payable to Penn-Del AER. Please inform your business office to send your completed registration along with payment to:

Mail to:

Brenda Egan Penn-Del AER Conference 148 Crossing Ridge Trail Cranberry Twp., PA 16066

Cancellation Policy:

Cancellations made between April 1 and 11 are subject to a \$50 administration fee. NO CANCELLATION REFUNDS AFTER April 12, 2019. Mail cancellations to Brenda Egan, Penn-Del AER Conference, 148 Crossing Ridge Trail, Cranberry Twp., PA 16066.

Penn-Del AER Conference Registrar Use Only:

Post-Marked: Dietary Requests:
Amount Enclosed: Accommodations:

Silent Auction: Program Digital/Hard Copy: